TOYOTA

ALWAYS BETTER.

PRICELIST HYBRIDS

PRICE 6 MTHS STANDARD CEVS REBATE CLASSIC GOLD
WITH COE ROAD Tax CHARGES /SURCHARGE NON-G%%RéANTEED GUA%AONETEED
$ $ $ $ $ $
PRIUS
World’s Most Advanced Car
1.8 ZVW30R-AHXEBW S2 185,030 488 370 -30,000 151,888 156,888

Fuel Consumption 4.0 I/100km | CO. Emissions 92 g/km

/C..-- THE NEW PRIUS C
&P Defying Limits ¢ Outstanding Fuel Efficiency

1.5 (NEW) NHP10R-AHXVB E3 147,176 342 370 -20,000 125,888 129,888

Fuel Consumption 3.9 I/100km | CO2 Emissions 90 g/km

CLASSIC GOLD PROMOTIONS
$ $ CONSULT OUR SALES ENGINEERS FOR FULL DETAILS
58,000 Attractive Celebratory Discount
65.000 Free Upgrade to Guaranteed COE with Trade In**

DRIVE IT YOUR WAY®. WE INVITE YOU TO CHOOSE YOUR UNIQUE TEST DRIVE EXPERIENCE TODAY!

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Prices and specifications are subject to changes without prior notice. 10 5 TOYOTA

2. Prices stated are before in-house finance and insurance rebates, YEARS YEARS | SHINE PLUS
and are after CEVS rebate/ surcharge which are applicable only to successful applicants.

3. Standard charges are inclusive of registration fee ($140), in-vehicle unit ($200), & number plates ($30). W%EXL?TY UHHE"'AE%D pBR%%\,{;&:AR,\EE

4. Borneo Motors reserves the rights to use Open Cat COE (Cat E) for registration for any of the above schemes.

WARRANTY
5. Package prices are for bidding within 3 months.
6. Prices are based on new CEVS banding with effect from 1st July 2015
7. Valid from 12 Jun 2015 to 17 Jun 2015 (12.00pm).

TOYOTA WORLD: 33 LENG KEE ROAD / 17 UBI ROAD 4 TEL: 6631 1188 WWW.TOYOTA.COM.SG

**Terms & conditions apply.



TOYOTA

ALWAYS BETTER.

PRICELIST MPVs

PRICE 6 MTHS STANDARD CEVS REBATE CLASSIC GOLD
WITH COE ROAD Tax CHARGES /SURCHARGE NON-G%AORéANTEED GUAFéAONETEED
\ $ $ $ $ $ $
) AVANZA

Practically Everything
1.5 F652RM-GQSFT S1 128,177 341 370 - 126,888 130,888
Fuel Consumption 7.6 1/100km | CO2 Emissions 178 g/km

WISH

Stylish Performer
1.8 Classic ZGE20R-HPXNP S5 152,030 488 370 - 148,888 154,888*
1.8 Elegance ZGE20R-HPXNP S5 158,030 488 370 - 154,888 160,888*
Fuel Consumption 6.8 1/100km | CO2 Emissions 159 g/km

PREVIA

Elegance Meets Comfort
(261as7$::()eats ACR50R-GFXGK F3 193,699 819 370 10,000 200,888 205,888
2.4 7 Seats ACR50R-GFXGK F3 198,699 819 370 10,000 205,888 210,888
(Elegance)
2.4 7 Seats (MR) ACR50R-GFXGK M3 202,699 819 370 10,000 209,888 214,888
2.4 8 Seats (MR) ACR50R-GRXDK M2 /M3 197,699 819 370 10,000 204,888 209,888
Fuel Consumption 8.9 I/100km | CO. Emissions 207 g/km

CLASSIC GOLD PROMOTIONS
$ $ CONSULT OUR SALES ENGINEERS FOR FULL DETAILS
58,000 Attractive Celebratory Discount
65.000 Free Upgrade to Guaranteed COE with Trade In*

*Rebate level is only applicable for specific models' promotion

DRIVE IT YOUR WAY®. WE INVITE YOU TO CHOOSE YOUR UNIQUE TEST DRIVE EXPERIENCE TODAY!

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. Prices and specifications are subject to changes without prior notice. 10 5 TOYOTA
2. Prices stated are before in-house finance and insurance rebates, YEARS YEARS | SHINE PLUS

and are after CEVS rebate/ surcharge which are applicable only to successful applicants.

3. Standard charges are inclusive of registration fee ($140), in-vehicle unit ($20_0), & number plates ($30). W%Eﬁ',?w UHHE"'AB%D p%%%\,l;&m&,;
4. Borneo Motors reserves the rights to use Open Cat COE (Cat E) for registration for any of the above schemes. WARRANTY

5. Package prices are for bidding within 3 months.

6. Prices are based on new CEVS banding with effect from 1st July 2015 **Terms & conditions apply.

7. Valid from 12 Jun 2015 to 17 Jun 2015 (12.00pm).

TOYOTA WORLD: 33 LENG KEE ROAD / 17 UBI ROAD 4 TEL: 6631 1188 WWW.TOYOTA.COM.SG



TOYOTA

ALWAYS BETTER.

PRICELIST SEDANS

PRICE 6 MTHS STANDARD CEVS REBATE CLASSIC GOLD
WITH COE ROAD Tax CHARGES /SURCHARGE NON-GUARANTEED  GUARANTEED
$ $ $ $ $ $
THE NEW VIOS
Endless Possibilities
1.5 Elegance NCP150R-CEPRKT E2 121,176 342 370 - 119,888 123,888
1.5 Grande NCP150R-CEPGKT G2 126,176 342 370 - 124,888 128,888
Fuel Consumption 6.3 1/100km | CO2 Emissions 147 g/km
COROLLA ALTIS
The Legend Redefined
1.6 Classic (NEW) ZRE171R-GEXGKZ C2 124,147 371 370 = 122,888 128,888*
1.6 Elegance ZRE171R-GEXGKZ S2 131,147 371 370 ® 129,888 135,888*
Fuel Consumption 6.5 I/100km | CO. Emissions 151 g/km
THE NEW CAMR)
The Mark Of A Leader
2.0(NEW) ASV51R-JETEHT E4 159,913 605 370 - 156,888 162,888*
2.5(NEW) ASV50R-JETEKT E4 164,622 896 370 g 161,888 167,888*
2.5 Hybrid AVV50R-JEXGBT H3 203,622 896 370 -10,000 190,888 195,888

Fuel Consumption 5.1 - 8.3 1/100km | CO2 Emissions 119 - 198 g/km

CLASSIC GOLD PROMOTIONS
$ $ CONSULT OUR SALES ENGINEERS FOR FULL DETAILS
58,000 Attractive Celebratory Discount
65.000 Free Upgrade to Guaranteed COE with Trade In**

*Rebate level is only applicable for specific models' promotion

DRIVE IT YOUR WAY®©. WE INVITE YOU TO CHOOSE YOUR UNIQUE TEST DRIVE EXPERIENCE TODAY!

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Prices and specifications are subject to changes without prior notice. 10 5 TOYOTA

2. Prices stated are before in-house finance and insurance rebates, YEARS YEARS | SHINE PLUS
and are after CEVS rebate/ surcharge which are applicable only to successful applicants.

3. Standard charges are inclusive of registration fee ($140), in-vehicle unit ($20_0), & number plates ($30). W%Eﬁ',?w UHHE"'AB%D p%%%\,l;&m&,;

4. Borneo Motors reserves the rights to use Open Cat COE (Cat E) for registration for any of the above schemes. WARRANTY

5. Package prices are for bidding within 3 months.

6. Prices are based on new CEVS banding with effect from 1st July 2015 **Terms & conditions apply.

7. Valid from 12 Jun 2015 to 17 Jun 2015 (12.00pm).

TOYOTA WORLD: 33 LENG KEE ROAD / 17 UBI ROAD 4 TEL: 6631 1188 WWW.TOYOTA.COM.SG



PRICELIST

PRICE
WITH COE
$

RAV4

Distinguish Yourself
2.0 Elegance ZSA44R-ANXXPW E3 173,919
2.0 Premium ZSA44R-ANXGPW P3 179,919
Fuel Consumption 7.5 1/100km | CO2 Emissions 174 g/km

FORTUNER

Riding High On 7 Seats

2.7 TGN61R-EKPSK S1/ S2 177,504
Fuel Consumption 11.9 1/100km | CO2 Emissions 283 g/km

TOYOTA 86

Built To Thrill
S Manual (New) ZN6-CKB8 St 167,913
GS Auto (New) ZN6-CKE7 S1 173,913

Fuel Consumption 7.1 - 7.8 1/100km | COz Emissions 164 - 181 g/km

CLASSIC
$

58,000
65,000

TOYOTA

ALWAYS BETTER.

SUVs & SPORTS

STANDARD CEVS REBATE CLASSIC GOLD
CHARGES /SURCHARGE NON-GUARANTEED ~ GUARANTEED
COE COE
$ $ $ $
370 = 170,888 175,888
370 = 176,888 181,888
370 30,000 204,888 209,888
370 e 164,888 169,888
370 = 170,888 175,888
PROMOTIONS

CONSULT OUR SALES ENGINEERS FOR FULL DETAILS

Attractive Celebratory Discount

Free Upgrade to Guaranteed COE with Trade In**

DRIVE IT YOUR WAY®©. WE INVITE YOU TO CHOOSE YOUR UNIQUE TEST DRIVE EXPERIENCE TODAY!

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Prices and specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.
2. Prices stated are before in-house finance and insurance rebates,

and are after CEVS rebate/ surcharge which are applicable only to successful applicants.
. Standard charges are inclusive of registration fee ($140), in-vehicle unit ($200), & number plates ($30).
. Borneo Motors reserves the rights to use Open Cat COE (Cat E) for registration for any of the above schemes.

. Prices are based on new CEVS banding with effect from 1st July 2015

3
4
5. Package prices are for bidding within 3 months.
6
7. Valid from 12 Jun 2015 to 17 Jun 2015 (12.00pm).

TOYOTA WORLD: 33 LENG KEE ROAD / 17 UBI ROAD 4

10 5 TOYOTA
YEARS YEARS SHINE PLUS

HYBRID UNLIMITED BODYCARE
WARRANTY MILEAGE PROGRAMME
WARRANTY

**Terms & conditions apply.

TEL: 6631 1188 WWW.TOYOTA.COM.SG



